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MESTRADO TELESSAÚDE E SAÚDE DIGITAL UERJ 

EDITAL TURMA 2026 

 

Resultado Classificatório  
em ordem decrescente de notas 

 

 

Candidato (a) 
Nota Currículo  

Lattes 
Nota Defesa Oral 
do Anteprojeto 

Nota Final 

Rafaela Mourão Redon Fernandes Casa Nova 7 10 17 

Nathalia Roberto Fortins Gonçalves 7 9,5 16,5 

João Cristovão de Melo Neto 7 9 16 

Tatiana Granato Gomes de Caballero 6 9,8 15,8 

Álvaro Andrade Sousa do Amaral 5,5 10 15,5 

George Santiago Alves 7 8,5 15,5 

Julio Cesar Novais Silva  8 7 15 

Paula Medina Maciel Gomes Curi Bonotto 6 9 15 

Vanessa Rodrigues de Souza (Cotas) 6,5 8,5 15 

Adriano Freitas Silva 7,5 7 14,5 

Marcelo da Silva Carvalho 4,5 10 14,5 

Bruno Ormonde Lima de Oliveira 6,5 7,5 14 

Daniel Costa Resnitzky 5,5 8,5 14 

Diego Augusto de Abreu Furtado 4,5 9,5 14 

Diogo Raposo Bastos Araujo 4 10 14 

Eliana dos Santos Paião Pereira 5 9 14 

Laís Gimenez Nogueira da Gama 6,5 7,5 14 

Marina Freitas da Silva 7 7 14 

Milena Cristina França 8 6 14 

Rafael Luiz Morais de Souza Bandeira 4 10 14 

Rafael Zinato Salgado 4 10 14 

Renan de Oliveira Camargo Marques 5 9 14 

Roberto Pereira da Costa 4 10 14 

Rodrigo Balieiro Leal 4 10 14 

Willians Blank 5,5 8 13,5 

Anna Carolina da Silva Rosa 3 10 13 

Guilherme Loureiro Timóteo 3 10 13 

Júlia Eyd Sabbagh Rangel de Carvalho 4,5 8,5 13 

Leonardo Trolez Neder Andrade 6 7 13 

Maria Olívia Lima de Mendonça 7,5 5,5 13 

Vivian Martins Folly 4,5 8,5 13 

Evelyn Fernandes de Azevedo 5 7,5 12,5 

Fábio Mota de Faria 4 8,5 12,5 

Nicolle Garcia Duarte 2,5 10 12,5 

Patrick Roberto Gomes Abdoral 5 7,5 12,5 

Rodrigo Alexandre Machado  4 8,5 12,5 
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Yasmin Sá Sousa 6,5 5,9 12,4 

Carolina de Oliveira Laghi Laranja 4,5 7,5 12 

Luís Antônio de Luca Silva 4,5 7,5 12 

Luiz Eduardo Patrasso 5 7 12 

Patricia Costa Shibayama 6 6 12 

Dayane da Cruz Silva 5 6,8 11,8 

Paulo Henrique de Melo 5 6,7 11,7 

Renata Regina da Fonseca Santos 6,5 4,9 11,4 

Cejana de Mello Campos 6 5,25 11,25 

Elisangela Francisca de Melo 4,5 6,6 11,1 

Priscila Vianna Mompean Salles 3,5 7,5 11 

Thaynar Cazalli Xavier Cantalice 3,5 7,5 11 

Matheus Donizeti Castilho Gordillo 3,5 7,25 10,75 

Lídia Chaves Sancoviche 2,5 8 10,5 

Martha Honorato da Silva 4 6,3 10,3 

Juliana Garcia da Silva Ferreira  5,5 4,6 10,1 

Rafael de Oliveira 3,5 6,6 10,1 

Henrique Cardoso Batista Brandão 2 8 10 

Gabriel Antonio Meireles 3 6,85 9,85 

Caio Cesar Leite Barros 7 2,75 9,75 

Samuel de Sousa Alencar 7 2,75 9,75 

João Vitor Nascimento Palaoro 3 6,6 9,6 

Thiago Assis Ferreira Santiago 3 6,6 9,6 

Fabiana de Oliveira Dutra Teixeira 2,5 7 9,5 

Vanessa dos Santos Gonçalves Senra 7,5 2 9,5 

Danielle Brandão e Souza 4,5 4,75 9,25 

Henrique Halfeld Furtado 1,5 7,5 9 

Anaximando de Carvalho Souza 7 1,75 8,75 

Régis Henrique de Oliveira 5,5 3,15 8,65 

Simone Pessanha Gonçalves 2 6,3 8,3 

Yasmin Maria Sarmento Viana 6 2,3 8,3 

Julia Nare de Oliveira Andrade 3,5 4,5 8 

Mirella Lino de Sousa 2,5 5,5 8 

Raphael Menezes de Carvalho 0,5 7,2 7,7 

Waldo José da Rocha Junior 3 4,6 7,6 

João Pedro Sant'Anna de Souza 1,5 6 7,5 

Júlia Rafaela Gonçalves da Silva Machado 1,5 6 7,5 

Marisa Mattos Santos 3 4,4 7,4 

Zair Nilton de Hamida Pedro 3 4,4 7,4 

Marcos Antonio Tavares dos Santos 4,5 2,4 6,9 

Wellington da Silva Lack 2,5 4,4 6,9 

Eloilda Maria de Aguiar Lustosa 5 1,75 6,75 

Matheus Soledade Carvalho Santos 1,5 5,2 6,7 

Levy Pereira dos Santos 3 3,5 6,5 

Kassio Rômulo Veras Leite 4,5 1,75 6,25 

Livia Carolina Nunes Yañez Baraúna 1 5,1 6,1 

Patricia Regina Silva dos Santos 1,5 4,6 6,1 

Manuela Cristina Brega Coutinho 2,5 3,5 6 

Roberta da Silva Guimarães Nascimento 1,5 4,1 5,6 
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Anne Caroliny dos Santos Nascimento 5,5 0 5,5 

Elissandra Guerra de Souza Fortes 3,5 2 5,5 

Paulo Orlando Ribeiro da Silva 4 1,5 5,5 

Andressa Lima Monteiro 1,5 3,9 5,4 

Dayanne Pâmela da Silva Santos Verdin  3 2,25 5,25 

Deborah Donato Zilli 3 2 5 

Mariana de Andrade Touças Torres 1,5 3,5 5 

Paloma Gomes Rodrigues  3 2 5 

Pollyanna Carla Martins dos Reis Santos 2,5 2,25 4,75 

Marina Rezende Rodrigues 1,5 3,1 4,6 

Aline Ribeiro Guerra 2,5 2 4,5 

Bruno Rohr da Silva 2 2,5 4,5 

Leopoldo Vieira de Azeredo Bastos 4,5 0 4,5 

Keila Júnia Prado 1 3,3 4,3 

Carmen Carolina Cruz de Lima 4 0 4 

Kathleen Anne Souza Cavalcanti 0 3,7 3,7 

Ticiana Elias Olivati Prestes 0,5 2,3 2,8 

Clio Nicolacópulos 0 0,25 0,25 
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Henrique Halfeld Furtado 1,5 7,5 9 

João Cristovão de Melo Neto 7 9 16 

João Pedro Sant'Anna de Souza 1,5 6 7,5 

João Vitor Nascimento Palaoro 3 6,6 9,6 

Júlia Eyd Sabbagh Rangel de Carvalho 3 8,5 11,5 

Julia Nare de Oliveira Andrade 3,5 4,5 8 

Júlia Rafaela Gonçalves da Silva Machado 1,5 6 7,5 

Juliana Garcia da Silva Ferreira 5,5 4,6 10,1 

Julio Cesar Novais Silva 8 7 15 

Kassio Rômulo Veras Leite 4,5 1,75 6,25 

Kathleen Anne Souza Cavalcanti 0 3,7 3,7 

Keila Júnia Prado 1 3,3 4,3 

Laís Gimenez Nogueira da Gama 6,5 7,5 14 

Leonardo Trolez Neder Andrade 6 7 13 

Leopoldo Vieira de Azeredo Bastos 4,5 0 4,5 

Levy Pereira dos Santos 3 3,5 6,5 

Lídia Chaves Sancoviche 2,5 8 10,5 

Livia Carolina Nunes Yañez Baraúna 1 5,1 6,1 

Luís Antônio de Luca Silva 4,5 7,5 12 

Luiz Eduardo Patrasso 5 7 12 

Manuela Cristina Brega Coutinho 2,5 3,5 6 

Marcelo da Silva Carvalho 4,5 10 14,5 

Marcos Antonio Tavares dos Santos 4,5 2,4 6,9 

Maria Olívia Lima de Mendonça 7,5 5,5 13 

Mariana de Andrade Touças Torres 1,5 3,5 5 

Marina Freitas da Silva 7 7 14 

Marina Rezende Rodrigues 1,5 3,1 4,6 

Marisa Mattos Santos 3 4,4 7,4 

Martha Honorato da Silva 4 6,3 10,3 

Matheus Donizeti Castilho Gordillo 3,5 7,25 10,75 

Matheus Soledade Carvalho Santos 1,5 5,2 6,7 

Milena Cristina França 8 6 14 

Mirella Lino de Sousa 2,5 5,5 8 

Nathalia Roberto Fortins Gonçalves 7 9,5 16,5 

Nicolle Garcia Duarte 2,5 10 12,5 

Paloma Gomes Rodrigues 3 2 5 

Patricia Costa Shibayama 6 6 12 

Patricia Regina Silva dos Santos 1,5 4,6 6,1 

Patrick Roberto Gomes Abdoral 5 7,5 12,5 

Paula Medina Maciel Gomes Curi Bonotto 6 9 15 

Paulo Henrique de Melo 5 6,7 11,7 

Paulo Orlando Ribeiro da Silva 4 1,5 5,5 

Pollyanna Carla Martins dos Reis Santos 2,5 2,25 4,75 

Priscila Vianna Mompean Salles 3,5 7,5 11 

Rafael de Oliveira 3,5 6,6 10,1 
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Rafael Luiz Morais de Souza Bandeira 4 10 14 

Rafael Zinato Salgado 4 10 14 

Rafaela Mourão Redon Fernandes Casa Nova 7 10 17 

Raphael Menezes de Carvalho 0,5 7,2 7,7 

Régis Henrique de Oliveira 5,5 3,15 8,65 

Renan de Oliveira Camargo Marques 5 9 14 

Renata Regina da Fonseca Santos 6,5 4,9 11,4 

Roberta da Silva Guimarães Nascimento 1,5 4,1 5,6 

Roberto Pereira da Costa 4 10 14 

Rodrigo Alexandre Machado 4 8,5 12,5 

Rodrigo Balieiro Leal 4 10 14 

Samuel de Sousa Alencar 7 2,75 9,75 

Simone Pessanha Gonçalves 2 6,3 8,3 

Tatiana Granato Gomes de Caballero 6 9,8 15,8 

Thaynar Cazalli Xavier Cantalice 3,5 7,5 11 

Thiago Assis Ferreira Santiago 3 6,6 9,6 

Ticiana Elias Olivati Prestes 0,5 2,3 2,8 

Vanessa dos Santos Gonçalves Senra 7,5 2 9,5 

Vanessa Rodrigues de Souza 6,5 8,5 15 

Vivian Martins Folly 4 8,5 12,5 

Waldo José da Rocha Junior 3 4,6 7,6 

Wellington da Silva Lack 2,5 4,4 6,9 

Willians Blank 5,5 8 13,5 

Yasmin Maria Sarmento Viana 6 2,3 8,3 

Yasmin Sá Sousa 6,5 5,9 12,4 

Zair Nilton de Hamida Pedro 3 4,4 7,4 

 


